
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

77 
69 
44 
30 
27 
52 
79 

Name 
CJ Lukacs 

Becky Goebel 

Trisha Dahl 

Alyssa Bridges 

Michaela Trumbull 

Kayla Theisler 

Scarlett Grosselanghorst 

Make 
RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

Diff 

30.930 

45.654 

47.446 

50.789 

1:17.077 

1:35.595 

Total Tm 
15:52.180 

16:23.110 

16:37.834 

16:39.626 

16:42.969 

17:09.257 

17:27.775 

Best Tm 
1:57.807 

2:01.710 

2:02.988 

2:03.154 

2:03.700 

2:05.906 

2:07.235 

Sponsor 
Royal Enfield 

Royal Enfield 

Royal Enfield 

Royal Enfield 

Royal Enfield 

Royal Enfield 

Royal Enfield 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Bike #52 5 sec penalty for track cut 

Printed: 8/1/2021 12:28:42 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

30.930 

Avg. Speed 

75.616 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.807 

Best Speed 

76.396 

Best Lap by 

77 - CJ Lukacs 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Minnesota 

BTR 

Race 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:10:53 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/1/2021 12:10 


