



MotoAmerica Superbikes at Minnesota

 BTR

Sorted on Laps

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles

Race 8/1/2021 12:10

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:10:53

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Sponsor
1	77	CJ Lukacs	RE		15:52.180	1:57.807 Royal Enfield
2	69	Becky Goebel	RE	30.930	16:23.110	2:01.710 Royal Enfield
3	44	Trisha Dahl	RE	45.654	16:37.834	2:02.988 Royal Enfield
4	30	Alyssa Bridges	RE	47.446	16:39.626	2:03.154 Royal Enfield
5	27	Michaela Trumbull	RE	50.789	16:42.969	2:03.700 Royal Enfield
6	52	Kayla Theisler	RE	1:17.077	17:09.257	2:05.906 Royal Enfield
7	79	Scarlett Grosselanghorst	RE	1:35.595	17:27.775	2:07.235 Royal Enfield

Announcements

Bike #52 5 sec penalty for track cut

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
30.930	75.616	1:57.807	76.396	77 - CJ Lukacs	

Race Director

Orhits

Bightaebha:



